www.edwardssignaling.com1-162 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current
Dome
Colors
Flash
Rate
Peak
Candela
Replacement
Dome Belt Lamp
Rotating Light
Incandescent
100SBA-N5 120V AC 0.8 A Amber 80 fpm 35,000 100SB-LA
100SB-RB
GE #4416-1
900 hours.2, 3
100SBB-N5 120V AC 0.8 A Blue 80 fpm 35,000 100SB-LB
100SBC-N5 120V AC 0.8 A Clear 80 fpm 35,000 100SB-LC
100SBG-N5 120V AC 0.8 A Green 80 fpm 35,000 100SB-LG
100SBR-N5 120V AC 0.8 A Red 80 fpm 35,000 100SB-LR
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz
2Projected life based on manufacturer's calculated lamp life.
3User supplied
Weights and Dimensions